
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

João Ramos 585

Filipe Palmeiro 209

André Amaral 1458

Nelson Ramos 1479

Edgar Condenso 2431

António Serrão 4765

Filipe Nascimento 2430

Paulo Torres 2429

Henrique Lourenço 3273

Ricardo Sobral 3274

Sérgio Vitorino 1681

Rafael Lutas 1805

César Sequeira 3358

Tânia Sequeira 3360

José Mendes 3591

Jorge Baptista 3592

Lino Carapeta 1613

Rui António 1736

Filipe Carvalho 1845

Maria Carvalho 1846

Pedro Oliveira 3873

Ricardo Oliveira 3874

Joao Franco 3097

Pedro Inácio 3244

Jorge Cardoso 3595

André Barras 3618

Ricardo Nascimento 1704

Jorge Fernandes 3193

Alexandre Franco 3103

Rui Franco 3636

Tiago Guerreiro 7504

Pedro Santos 5449

Nuno Matos 2671

Joel Lutas 226

Sérgio Palminha 2969

Sebastião Dominguez 3876

Edgar Reis 2177

Filipe Martins 1953

Michael Braun 1559

Ivo Santos 2428
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Alejandro Martins 805

José Marques 227

Simão Comenda 1072

Luís Dias 1063

Georgino Pedroso 3073

Carlos Silva 3216

João Paulo Oliveira 1440

Pedro Cação 3463

Joel Marrazes 576

José Motaco 3254

Nuno Madeira 1876

Filipe Serra 224

Nuno Tordo 2456

João Serôdio 6065

Tiago Reis 5736

Valter Cardoso 5735

Miguel Casaca 2369

João Luz 7862

Bruno Rodrigues 3443

Ricardo Claro 3444

Eduardo Rodrigues

NN

Nuno Corvo 5738

José Camilo Martins 5739

Luis Pereira 597

Paulo Fiúza 218

Micael Cassiano 2214

Rodrigo Fernandes 2230

Cesário Santos 3129

Alexandre Gomes 3072

Paulo Matos 3979

Olívia Domingos 3980

José Maia 2771

António Dias 3286

A Comissão Organizadora 12/10/2021

2969Sérgio Palminha529 T1166647KIA SPORTAGE TT 

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo Equipa Lic Nº

502 João Ramos 585 TOYOTA HILUX 8583 15 T1

505 André Amaral 1458 FORD RANGER 8571 15 T1 Mmsport 3760

506 Edgar Condenso 2431 FORD MO EXR05 PROTO 7597 16 T1 Prk Sport Rally Team 1987

507 Filipe Nascimento 2430 DPR BY PRK SPORT PRK SPORT 002 8632 8 T3 Prk Sport Rally Team 1987

510 Henrique Lourenço 3273 NISSAN NAVARA 8179 T8 Mracing Portugal 1240

511 Sérgio Vitorino 1681 BMW X5 CC 7694 T8

512 César Sequeira 3358 MINI COOPER D PROTOTIPO 7730 16 T1

513 José Mendes 3591 MITSUBISHI L200 8281 T8

514 Lino Carapeta 1613 Land Rover Proto Bowler 5595 16 T1

515 Filipe Carvalho 1845 BOMBARDIER X3 XRS 8519 8 T4 Jb Racing 7180

516 Pedro Oliveira 3873 HYUNDAI SANTAFÉ 8208 T8

519 Joao Franco 3097 Nissan Navara D22 6980 13 T2

523 Jorge Cardoso 3595 Can Am Maverick X3 8 T3 Mmsport 3760

524 Ricardo Nascimento 1704 BMW X5 7995 T8

525 Alexandre Franco 3103 MERCEDES BENZ 350 SLC COUPÉ 8647 16 T1

526 Tiago Guerreiro 7504 BOMBARDIER CANAM X3 XRS 8752 8 T3 Jb Racing 7180

528 Nuno Matos 2671 FIAT FULLBACK PROTO 7920 15 T1

535 Edgar Reis 2177 MITSUBISHI RACING LANCER 6363 16 T1

536 Michael Braun 1559 PORSCHE CAYENE PROTO 7223 T8 Prk Sport Rally Team 1987

543 Gpr Sport EC-0011-M MINI JOHN COOPER WORKS RALLY JCW RALLY TT-15-587 16 T1

548 Alejandro Martins 805 Mini John Cooper Works Rally JCW Rally 8346 16 T1 Mracing Portugal 1240

555 Simão Comenda 1072 Nissan Navara D22 7451 13 T2

571 Georgino Pedroso 3073 Isuzu D-Max (TFS 85) 7289 14 T2 Prolama 3161

574 João Paulo Oliveira 1440 Toyota RAV 4 6646 T8

576 Joel Marrazes 576 Nissan Navara D22 7248 13 T2

577 Nuno Madeira 1876 FORD RANGER 8777 15 T1

579 Nuno Tordo 2456 Mitsubishi Pajero 7228 T8

587 Tiago Reis 5736 TOYOTA HILUX 8633 15 T1

589 Miguel Casaca 2369 VW AMAROK 16 T1 Prk Sport Rally Team 1987

591 Bruno Rodrigues 3443 Mazda  Proto CX5 7243 16 T1

592 Eduardo Rodrigues Nissan Navara D22 8570 16 T1

593 Nuno Corvo 5738 Nissan Pathfinder (R51) 7314 13 T2

597 David Spranger 1967 Can Am Maverick X3 8 T3

610 Micael Cassiano 2214 Nissan D22 6940

T8

T8

3979 NISSAN PATROL GR 8288

623 Cesário Santos 3129 NISSAN D21 8256

650 José Maia 2771 NISSAN NAVARA D22 7719 T8

640 Paulo Matos

Total Inscritos: 38
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